Race Date
August 19, 2023

Overall
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Name
Tatiana Kundla
Patrick Kilgallen
Pierre Goisque
Michael Baxter
Kimberly Walsh
Donna Newhart
Margaret Shavick
Bonnie Jakubowski
Diane Mitchell
Kevin Vohra
Sheila Martin
Scott Fein
Nancy Barry
Michael Maher
Karen Tierney
Rebecca Bish
Mauricio Rodriguez
Kelly Zurakowski
Ariel Cruz
Ellen Boettrich
Eula Biss
Lance Sullenberger

Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC

LGOWS 2.5

Overall Finish List

2.5 WETSUIT

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

145 41 F  1/0: 1-99

139 66 M 1/0: 1-99
116 53 M 2/0: 1-99
38 68 M 3/0: 1-99
298 63 F  2/0: 1-99
177 58 F 3/0: 1-99
204 68 F  4/0: 1-99
284 55 F  5/0: 1-99
166 65 F  6/0: 1-99
294 48 M 4/0: 1-99
158 63 F 7/0: 1-99
111 74 M 5/0: 1-99
37 64 F  8/0: 1-99
154 44 M  6/0: 1-99
292 60 F 9/0: 1-99
41 56 F 10/0: 1-99
191 35 M 7/0: 1-99
311 43 F 11/0: 1-99
97 47 M  8/0: 1-99
45 73 F 12/0: 1-99
42 46 F 13/0: 1-99
267 52 M 9/0: 1-99
1

Time
39:41.90
44:30.97
46:09.00
47:37.24
51:03.39
55:28.08
58:55.22
59:10.08

1:00:26.29
1:01:16.16
1:02:40.03
1:03:26.68
1:03:50.08
1:04:34.09
1:08:32.99
1:11:25.35
1:12:30.03
1:12:41.36
1:14:04.81
1:15:11.86
1:20:41.06
1:30:07.38

08/19/2023 12:57:32



